
Payment Month Payment Day Benefit Payment Date

January Thursday 01/02/2025

February Friday 01/31/2025

March Friday 02/28/2025

April Tuesday 04/01/2025

May Thursday 05/01/2025

June Friday 05/30/2025

July Tuesday 07/01/2025

August Friday 08/01/2025

September Friday 08/29/2025

October Wednesday 10/01/2025

November Friday 10/31/2025

December Monday 12/01/2025

Benefit Payment Schedule - 2025

Disclaimer: Please be advised that ACH deposits should not be expected before the designated 
payment date. The timing of payment receipt is contingent upon the bank’s upload and 
subsequent processing and posting of the ACH. As such, the receipt of ACH payments are to be 
expected on the scheduled payment date provided above, with any earlier deposit subject to 
the bank's processing procedures.
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